
15.05.2022 Adana Racecourse - Entries (Day 8)

1. Race Maiden,  2 Years Old Thoroughbreds, 57,00 kg
1100m. Turf Prize: 1.)68.000TL 2.)27.200TL 3.)13.600TL 4.)6.800TL 5.)3.400TL   B.T:1.05.20

1 GEL OGLİM 2y 57 S. ERC. BECENE 7
2 HARDY 2y 57 ABD. YAZAR
3 İNCİOĞLU 2y 57 FAR. ERDALOĞLU 2
4 KOLYOZ 2y 57 YAK. DURAK 4
5 LONDON CITY 2y 57 ERK. DOĞAN 2
6 LONDON DIFFERENCE 2y 57 ERK. DOĞAN
7 LONDON FAMOUS 2y 57 ERH. ÖZKAN
8 SAİTCAN BABA 2y 57 İ. HAL. KORKMAZ 4
9 ANNA KARENINA 2y 55 OSM. TOPÇU 5
10 BEST OF WEST 2y 55 B. YAV. KOÇAK
11 BRIANNA 2y 55 MAH. POLAT 5
12 ÇIKMAZZADE 2y 55 SEF. ÇIKMAZ 77
13 DEMİR KIZIM 2y 55 SÜL. ŞİRE 4
14 LONDON AGE 2y 55 OSM. TOPÇU 53
15 MADAM BOVARY 2y 55 OSM. TOPÇU
16 MY GOLDEN 2y 55 ENV. YILDIZ
17 NAZLICAN GELİN 2y 55 YAK. DURAK 86
18 PACO VIE 2y 55 M. SAİ. AKSOY 38
19 PRENSES SEVGİ 2y 55 RAM. ÖZYİĞİT
20 REYYAN 2y 55 M. HAN. POLAT 6
21 ROZA 2y 55 M. HAK. ÜÇEŞ 0
22 THE SILENT 2y 55 ERH. ÖZKAN 6

2. Race Condition-8,  3 Years Old Thoroughbreds, 58,00 kg
2000m. Turf Prize: 1.)123.500TL 2.)49.400TL 3.)24.700TL 4.)12.350TL 5.)6.175TL   B.T:2.01.89

1 BLACK LION 3y 58 MEH. KARAARSLAN 65 382113
2 BOLD LION SURUÇ 3y 58 SEM. ULUSOY 54 116502
3 CANOBEY 3y 58 SIR. DEMİR 46 4-68351
4 ÇAKIRLAR 3y 58 SEM. AKSU 66 215-296
5 ÇETİNEL 3y 58 SAM. DOĞAN 43 643215
6 DAI HARD 3y 58 SEM. YARDIMCI 36 653374
7 DURMAZ RECEP 3y 58 MEH. DURMAZ 51 445701
8 JOHN BALEYCORN 3y 58 BAY. İLHANLI 48 445551
9 RISING MAN 3y 58 İZZ. AZİZ 62 212-116
10 VARLI BEY 3y 58 SAİ. VARLI 58 241134
11 ZOLO MUUM 3y 58 ŞÜK. POLAT 79 321132
12 YILDIRIM HANIM 3y 56 SER. BAKAL 39 271543

13 GECE GECE 3y 58 NEV.
TERLİKCİOĞULLARI 16 676-858

14 LEON RUNNER 3y 58 SEM. ERKUŞ 12 686679

3. Race Handicap 16/H2,  3 Years Old Thoroughbreds, kg
1400m. Dirt Prize: 1.)77.000TL 2.)30.800TL 3.)15.400TL 4.)7.700TL 5.)3.850TL   B.T:1.25.00

1 BLACK LION 3y 61 MEH. KARAARSLAN 65 382113
2 ANZERBALI 3y 60,5 SAH. KAYA 64 332114
3 ÇİLKELEŞ 3y 60,5 SEM. ERKUŞ 64 312622
4 BAWIKALIN OĞLU 3y 57,5 SEY. AKYILDIRIM 58 115652
5 VARLI BEY 3y 57,5 SAİ. VARLI 58 241134
6 DURMAZ RECEP 3y 54 MEH. DURMAZ 51 445701
7 İZ PEŞİNDE 3y 50,5 CEM. YILDIZ 44 463144
8 İSDEMİR 3y 50 SÜL. ŞİRE 43 4413-36
9 CANOBEY 3y 50 SIR. DEMİR 46 4-68351
10 ALİ KAPTAN 3y 50 HAC. BAYRAM 40 118837
11 DAI HARD 3y 50 SEM. YARDIMCI 36 653374
12 SMYRNA STORM 3y 50 NEC. YILDIZ 36 356486
13 EFSANE MİLİÇ 3y 50 M. ATA. ÜRENÇ 31 04-0880

4. Race Condition 5,  4 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, 58,00 59,50 kg
2000m. Turf Prize: 1.)77.000TL 2.)30.800TL 3.)15.400TL 4.)7.700TL 5.)3.850TL   B.T:2.01.89

1 QUEIMADA GRANDE 5y 57,5 H. NAF. ŞENGÜL 79 595-321
2 DEMİRKURT 5y 56,5 UFU. KURTLAR 93 1182-51
3 GOLDEN RULER 4y 56 HAS. AKBULUT 74 51-0421
4 LORENZO 4y 56 MUR. ER 79 2-82322
5 KEREM EYLE 5y 55,5 MEH. ÇELİK 79 36-9223
6 MY SWETY BOY 8y 55,5 KUM. ÇELİK 52 47-0750
7 RAMO DAYIM 4y 55 AYK. TUT 38 727016
8 ATABERK 4y 54 MEH. YILDIRIM 45 890007
9 KING ÇINAR 4y 54 YIL. ARİ 26 705974
10 TRİNETTA 4y 54 AHM. KILIÇCIOĞLU 51 800-766
11 EPSİLON 4y 53 ÖZG. ÖKMEN 50 558143
12 SAADET SULTAN 4y 52 ENV. DIBLEN 36 534335
13 TRON 4y 54 AYS. DOĞAN 69 3-47836
14 POPULAR CITY 4y 52 ERK. ÖZYURTERİ 67 6255-96
15 REGNUM ASTRUM 4y 54 NİH. ARSLAN 61 54-1040
16 ÖZ KARDAŞ 4y 54 ONU. YEŞİLYAPRAK 38 56-4700
17 PRENSES HİRA 4y 53 SER. BAKAL 32 477572
18 LION CHILD 4y 54 AHM. ÖZKAN 33 630432
19 SUMMER PICTURES 8y 53,5 YAS. TURAKTEKİN 63 224294
20 ZALDIR 5y 55,5 FED. KAHRAMAN 42 464884
21 WE WILL SUCCEED 4y 54 D. ALİ KARALI 26 947000

22 ZIPÇIKTI 4y 54 A. SAM.
KARAMEHMET 29 4-75028

23 KING TAMER 4y 54 AZİ. KARAKEÇİLİ 21 800767
24 OĞLUM DELİL 6y 55,5 MUH. AYDINALP 48 4407-96
25 JUNO MONETA 5y 53,5 HAT. GÜNEŞ 42 470-084
26 THE PERFECT SHOW 5y 55,5 REF. ÇEVİK 58 10-5089



 
5. Race Handicap 17/H2,  4 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, kg

1300m. Turf Prize: 1.)87.500TL 2.)35.000TL 3.)17.500TL 4.)8.750TL 5.)4.375TL   B.T:1.15.38

1 LORENZO 4y 63 MUR. ER 79 2-82322
2 GOLDEN RULER 4y 60,5 HAS. AKBULUT 74 51-0421
3 SEMİH BEY 7y 60,5 CAF. AKBULUT 73 783764
4 TRON 4y 58 AYS. DOĞAN 69 3-47836
5 POPULAR CITY 4y 57 ERK. ÖZYURTERİ 67 6255-96
6 STARK 4y 55,5 FAT. ÇETİN 64 5-74935
7 REGNUM ASTRUM 4y 55 NİH. ARSLAN 61 54-1040
8 SUMMER PICTURES 8y 55,5 YAS. TURAKTEKİN 63 224294
9 SERDAR KHAN 6y 53,5 ABD. ÖZKAN 59 390131
10 CAN REİS 4y 52,5 BAY. TANRIVERDİ 58 1-1-02
11 PERİ ANA 4y 52 MUR. BEKMEZCİ 57 5-65858
12 CHASING LOVE 4y 50 REF. ÇEVİK 47 53-6967
13 DANCING ADDER 4y 50,5 MUS. KAPLAN 54 027017
14 CİHANA BEDEL 7y 50,5 AHM. ÇİÇEK 53 832079
15 MY SWETY BOY 8y 50 KUM. ÇELİK 52 47-0750
16 EPSİLON 4y 50 ÖZG. ÖKMEN 50 558143
17 ATABERK 4y 50 MEH. YILDIRIM 45 890007
18 JUNO MONETA 5y 50 HAT. GÜNEŞ 42 470-084

6. Race Condition 3/DHÖW,  3 Years Old Purebred Arabians, 57,00 kg
1100m. Turf Prize: 1.)52.500TL 2.)21.000TL 3.)10.500TL 4.)5.250TL 5.)2.625TL   B.T:1.12.47

1 MİR ASLANI 3y 59 ABD. AKIL 40 621
2 KARA BEBEK 3y 57 MEH. KATAR 41 81
3 ULUDORUK 3y 57 HAK. KANDİL 44 1
4 GÜR BEYAZ 3y 55 VED. TEKİNALP 41 1
5 AHALİ 3y 54 ÖME. ALTIN 30 634
6 KASAP ENDER 3y 54 YUN. ADVAN 44
7 ŞİMŞEKDİZDAR 3y 54 GÜN. SAÇAN 43
8 UÇARCANIN YEĞENİ 3y 54 M. BOZ. UÇAR 50
9 BİTİRİM SEDA 3y 52 MEH. TURAN 56
10 EFULİM 3y 52 MEH. AY 04
11 KUPACI KIZ 3y 52 MEH. DİRİK 35
12 YAVUZHANIM 3y 52 SER. BAKAL 5
13 SAKAR TAY 3y 52 MES. ÇEVİKEL 21 056
14 BİNBİRHAN 3y 52 NUR. TURAN 5
15 KÖYLÜ EFEM 3y 54 MİT. KATI 8
16 MİR KARTALI 3y 54 ABD. AKIL 60
17 CAN CAN GELİYOR 3y 54 BAK. YAŞARTEKİN 7
18 RİTİM 3y 52 SED. AVCI
19 ZEKİ KIZ 3y 52 MEH. AKTAŞ 76
20 ATMACA YILDIZI 3y 52 NUR. TURAN 9
21 SEMİH STAR 3y 54 LAM. KATI 9
22 BAVERİN OĞLU 3y 54 ALİ YÜKSEL 0
23 ŞAHMERAN TAY 3y 54 MEH. ŞİMŞEK 0

7. Race Condition 4/DHÖW,  4 Years Old And Up Purebred Arabians, 58,00 59,00 kg
1200m. Turf Prize: 1.)62.000TL 2.)24.800TL 3.)12.400TL 4.)6.200TL 5.)3.100TL   B.T:1.16.50

1 BİLİRKİŞİ 5y 62 FUA. CANLIKA 75 172022
2 YANTAR 8y 61 ABD. POLAT 55 616613
3 DELİOĞLAN 5y 59 MEH. KILINÇ 84 42-1417
4 FERİDUN ABİ 5y 59 AYF. ŞİMŞEK 65 012573
5 PALA SALİH 7y 59 HÜS. KAYA 74 266274
6 YAMAÇBEYİ 5y 59 BİL. CAMUZ 58 100713
7 GÖZÜMTURBO 4y 58 MEH. AKDEMİR 42 416610
8 LAZ OĞLUM 7y 55 SER. BAKAL 43 600908
9 KIRATKIZI 4y 54 HAC. KANDEMİR 53 224683
10 TAÇAZAD 4y 54 REŞ. DEMİR 32 524
11 UFUKBABA 4y 54 İ. HAL. ÜNLÜ 35 766594
12 ALİNA SULTAN 4y 52 H. CAN ÇIKMAZ 55 211
13 GÜNSALAR 5y 59 MEH. KAPLAN 56 075110
14 GALATA KULESİ 4y 58 MEH. DİRİK 57 634118
15 ALRAZİYE 4y 54 ATA. TURAN 47 10-0812
16 GARDAL GÜLÜ 5y 53 SER. DOĞAN 77 68573-7
17 AKTAŞIN GÜLÜ 4y 52 MEH. AKTAŞ 32 509839
18 AŞKAR DEVZADE 4y 58 HAL. ARTUN 47 526358
19 SEMİHABİ 4y 56 MİT. KATI 36 455450
20 MİRDAR 4y 54 ABD. AKIL 37 8-02496
21 SER CANAN 4y 52 AHM. ATAKAN 38 3139-97
22 ASİL TOPRAK 4y 54 BAK. YAŞARTEKİN 38 070-089
23 PİLATES 4y 52 LAM. KATI 35 01600-9
24 LİDER KARTAL 5y 55 BEK. ÜNLÜ 39 433504
25 MOANA 5y 53 R. POL. ATA 41 5437-26
26 RIFKI DAYI 4y 54 AHM. KILIÇCIOĞLU 38 250-807
27 GÜLFERAH 4y 54 A. AYT. ATICI 35 210080
28 STARBİR 8y 57 ABD. ELĞAÇ 71 6-80214
29 AKBALIK 4y 56 ADN. TÜYSÜZ 30 522436
30 MERSİN GÜZELİ 4y 52 REC. KETME 23 527807
31 CİBARBEY 4y 56 ADN. TÜYSÜZ 30 862190
32 YALINKILIÇ BEY 4y 54 MUS. AMAÇ 28 440566
33 KIZIM HİLAL 4y 52 SAB. AKTAŞ 24 987085
34 İLSUM 5y 53 FAİ. AKSOY 48 1374-44
35 BOTANİK 4y 54 REC. KÜÇÜKÇAY 18 000880
36 KÜÇÜK HAŞİM 5y 55 MEH. DOĞAN 43 8607-09
37 GÜNEŞİN GÜLÜ 5y 53 MEH. KATAR 38 290-097
38 SAHİPHAN 4y 54 AYŞ. GÜL 28 63-0942
39 DİLBİN GÜZELİ 5y 53 MEH. KAPLAN 27 572589
40 TÜRKERİ HANIMI 4y 52 MEH. TÜRKERİ 18 495900
41 KÖRKÜTÜK 5y 55 ESE. KARANLIK 29 896082
42 CEYDA HATUN 5y 53 H. BAS. TÜMÖZ 73 7-5-7594
43 TEZNUR ASLANI 6y 55 REŞ. DEMİR 23 073232



 
8. Race Handicap 17/DHÖW/H2,  4 Years Old And Up Purebred Arabians, kg

2000m. Turf Prize: 1.)87.500TL 2.)35.000TL 3.)17.500TL 4.)8.750TL 5.)4.375TL   B.T:2.12.27

1 YAĞMUR GÖZLÜ 6y 63 AHM. KILIÇCIOĞLU 83 08-0081
2 FAHRENHEİT 7y 62 M. NEZ. ŞEKER 81 125291
3 ALBUNEA 8y 61,5 HAK. ÇELİK 80 503450
4 BENZENCİ 5y 61,5 MEH. YALÇIN 80 009889
5 BENİM GÜLÜM 5y 60,5 GÜL. AKSU 78 720-614
6 GARDAL GÜLÜ 5y 60 SER. DOĞAN 77 68573-7
7 STARBİR 8y 57 ABD. ELĞAÇ 71 6-80214
8 CANSEKLAVİ 6y 55 SEM. AKSU 65 8-84484
9 DEMİRYILDIZ 6y 51,5 İ. HAL. YILDIZ 60 243157
10 YAMAÇBEYİ 5y 50,5 BİL. CAMUZ 58 100713
11 GALATA KULESİ 4y 50 MEH. DİRİK 57 634118
12 MALYA GÜZELİ 5y 50 İLH. YAVUZ 42 41-0287
13 ER MEYDANI 7y 50 MUS. CENGİZ 57 4-270-00
14 TUNÇŞAH 4y 50 YUS. KÜREM 55 519133
15 SAPADERE 5y 50 REF. ÇEVİK 55 134-005
16 YANTAR 8y 50 ABD. POLAT 55 616613
17 KOPKAPTAR 7y 50 SER. ŞAHİN 53 32-0094
18 DARYÜZ 7y 50 AHM. URAL 49 233353


